
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

Coffee  
Freshly roasted from Peak Bean Roastery, Furness Vale 

 

Espresso - Small single shot of coffee 
Double Espresso - Double shot  
Americano - Espresso long shot topped up with hot water.  Hot 
or cold milk served separately 
Cappuccino - Espresso with hot milk & foam topped with a 
sprinkle of cocoa  
Flat white - Double espresso topped up with hot milk, but no 
foam  
Latte - Espresso shot with steamed milk 
Caffe Vienna - Single espresso topped with whipped cream & 
cinnamon 
Mocha - Espresso & chocolate with hot milk & milk foam, 
topped with a sprinkle of cocoa 
Macchiato – Espresso shot topped with milk foam 
Cortado - Espresso shot 50/50 with same amount of steamed 
milk, no foam.  Small but perfectly formed 
Coffee & Cream - Americano served with runny cream  
Dirty Chai Latte - Espresso shot & chai shot with steamed 
milk 
Virgin Chai Latte – Shot of chai with steamed milk (NO 
COFFEE) 
Babycino - Small hot milk 
Iced Coffee - Single shot of espresso poured over ice, topped 
up with milk & finished off with cream and sprinkles 
Affogato - Single shot of Espresso poured over a single scoop 
of vanilla ice cream.  This is more a dessert than a drink.  
It is truly delightful, go on try it!  
Cafetière Filter Coffee - Guest blends offered weekly 
 

We also sell 250g bags of Peak Bean Coffee Beans and 
Ground Coffee, ask us what blends we have in stock? 
 

Extra shot of coffee  
Different flavoured syrups can also be added. (See milkshake 
flavours) 
Soya, Oat, Almond & Coconut dairy alternatives also available 
 

Full fat milk is used to make your coffee 
 Semi-skimmed milk also available  

All coffees available as decaffeinated. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£1.80 
£2.60 
£2.50 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.70 
 
£2.80 
£2.60 
 
£3 
 
£2.10 
£2.10 
 
£2.70 
£3 
 
£2.50 
 
£1.50 
£3.95 
 
£4.30 
 
 
£2.80pp 
 

£5.95 
 
 
 

50p 
50p 
 
50p 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Tea  
 

Mug of Yorkshire tea   
Pot of Yorkshire tea                                                                  
Pot of speciality tea – Decaffeinated Ceylon, Citrus 
Chamomile, Persian Pomegranate, Earl Grey, Organic Jasmine 
Green Tea, Egyptian Mint, Spicy Rooibos, Organic Darjeeling, 
Spiced Chai                               
Iced Lemon Tea  

Semi-skimmed milk is served with your tea.  

 
 
 
£1.60 
£2 
£2.50 
 
 
 
£2.95 

 

Hot Chocolate - 100% Vegan  
 

Mug                                                                          
With whipped cream and marshmallows  
Small Cup                                                                                             
With whipped cream and marshmallows 
 

All coffee grounds, tea bags and food waste are composted. 
 

 
 
 

£3.10 
£3.30 
£2.10 
£2.30 
 

Other Drinks 
 

Juice boxes - Apple or Orange 
Cawston Press Juice - Apple & Mango, Apple & Berries, Apple & 
Pear 
Frobishers Bumbleberry Juice 
High Peak Apple Juice 
San Pellegrino cans - various flavours  
Fentimans bottles - various flavours  
Orangina  
Coke 
Diet Coke  
Still / Sparkling Mineral Water   
Vimto (Hot or cold) 
Milk (Hot or cold) 

 
 

 
 

£1.20 
£1.60 
 
£2.50 
£1.60 
£2.30 
£2.75 
£2.50 
£1.60 
£1.40 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£2.00 

Milkshakes 
 

Choose from: Banana, Chocolate, White Chocolate, Strawberry, 
Raspberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut, 
Honeycomb, Cherry, Peanut Butter, Orange, Mint, Mulled, 
Gingerbread, Toasted Marshmallow, Pumpkin and others. Laced 
with syrups, cream and sprinkles. 
 

Small milkshake      
Large milkshake 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£2.75 
£3.95 
 

Hope Valley Ice Cream 
Served in a waffle cone or a bowl 
 

One scoop 
Two scoops 
 

  
 
 

£2.50 
£4 


