

Coffee

COIIEE	
Freshly roasted from Peak Bean Roastery, Furness Vale	
Espresso - Small single shot of coffee	£1.80
Double Espresso - Double shot	£2.60
Americano - Espresso long shot topped up with hot water. Hot	£2.50
or cold milk served separately	
Cappuccino - Espresso with hot milk & foam topped with a	£2.60
sprinkle of cocoa	
Flat white - Double espresso topped up with hot milk, but no	£2.70
foam	
Latte - Espresso shot with steamed milk	£2.80
Caffe Vienna - Single espresso topped with whipped cream &	£2.60
cinnamon	
Mocha - Espresso & chocolate with hot milk & milk foam, topped with a sprinkle of cocoa	£3
Macchiato - Espresso shot topped with milk foam	£2.10
Cortado - Espresso shot 50/50 with same amount of steamed	£2.10 £2.10
milk, no foam. Small but perfectly formed	12.10
Coffee & Cream - Americano served with runny cream	£2.70
Dirty Chai Latte - Espresso shot & chai shot with steamed	£2.70 £3
milk	23
Virgin Chai Latte - Shot of chai with steamed milk (NO	£2.50
COFFEE)	
Babycino - Small hot milk	£1.50
Iced Coffee - Single shot of espresso poured over ice, topped	£3.95
up with milk & finished off with cream and sprinkles	
Affogato - Single shot of Espresso poured over a single scoop	£4.30
of vanilla ice cream. This is more a dessert than a drink.	
It is truly delightful, go on try it!	
Cafetière Filter Coffee - Guest blends offered weekly	£2.80 _{PP}
We also sell 250g bags of Peak Bean Coffee Beans and	£5.95
Ground Coffee, ask us what blends we have in stock?	
Extra shot of coffee	
Different flavoured syrups can also be added. (See milkshake	50p
flavours)	50p
Soya, Oat, Almond & Coconut dairy alternatives also available	E 0
	50p
Full fat milk is used to make your coffee Semi-skimmed milk also available	
All coffees available as decaffeinated.	

Tea

Mug of Yorkshire tea	£1.60
Pot of Yorkshire tea	£2
Pot of speciality tea - Decaffeinated Ceylon, Citrus	£2.50
Chamomile, Persian Pomegranate, Earl Grey, Organic Jasmi	.ne
Green Tea, Egyptian Mint, Spicy Rooibos, Organic Darjeel	ing,
Spiced Chai	
Iced Lemon Tea	£2.95
Semi-skimmed milk is served with your tea.	

Hot Chocolate - 100% Vegan

Mug	£3.10
With whipped cream and marshmallows	£3.30
Small Cup	£2.10
With whipped cream and marshmallows	£2.30

All coffee grounds, tea bags and food waste are composted.

Other Drinks

Juice boxes - Apple or Orange	£1.20
Cawston Press Juice - Apple & Mango, Apple & Berries, Apple &	£1.60
Pear	
Frobishers Bumbleberry Juice	£2.50
High Peak Apple Juice	£1.60
San Pellegrino cans - various flavours	£2.30
Fentimans bottles - various flavours	£2.75
Orangina	£2.50
Coke	£1.60
Diet Coke	£1.40
Still / Sparkling Mineral Water	£1.50
Vimto (Hot or cold)	£1.50
Milk (Hot or cold)	£2.00

Milkshakes

Choose from: Banana, Chocolate, White Chocolate, Strawberry, Raspberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut, Honeycomb, Cherry, Peanut Butter, Orange, Mint, Mulled, Gingerbread, Toasted Marshmallow, Pumpkin and others. Laced with syrups, cream and sprinkles.

Small milkshake Large milkshake

£2.75 £3.95

Hope Valley Ice Cream

Served in a waffle cone or a bowl

One	scoop	£2.50
Two	scoops	£4